AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/M	ODIFICATION OF CONT	RACT BPANO.	1. CONTR	ACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REP	2. NO.	5. P	ROJECT NO. (If applicab	
0001	10-18-2012					
	FAIMIS					
8. ISSUED BY	CODE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other t	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Re				ission		
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contract Attn: Valerie Whipple Mail Stop: TWB-						
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		Mail Stop: TWB-	OT-BIOM			
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	20555			
B. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, ca	unty, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION	NO.	
MINOR, DORIS A	77					
ATTENUATION ENVIRONMENTAL COMPAN	x		9B. DATED (S	566 (TEM 11)		
5912 CREENWOOD MIR N				ATION OF CONTRACT		
5812 GREENWOOD AVE N				0-014 NRCT00		
SEATTLE WA 981033411						
		·····	10B. DATEO			
CODE 868907189				X 08-03-2012		
11. THIS	ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended	as set forth in Item 14. The ho	ur and date specified for receipt	of Offers	is extended,	is not extende	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amend				of the following m	ethods:	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returnin		•		•		
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or tele						
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT TH						
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.	If by virtue of this amendment yo	ou desire to change an offer alrea	ady submitted, suc	h change may be	made	
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram of	r letter makes reference to the s	olicitation and this amendment, a	and is received price	or to the opening I	nour	
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	B&R: 2013-55-35-4-1	95; Job Code: F1257; BC				
		A FSM-13-003; FAIMIS: ICATIONS OF CONTRACT		00	·	
		ER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:	(opacity and only) THE CHANGES SET		UNITARI UNUER NU. I	an an ann 1975.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MC		VE CHANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, appropriation	n date, etc.)		
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHOR	IT UP FAR 43.703(D).	·····				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED IN	ITO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
O. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	In accordance with Fi	AR 52.232-22 - Limitati	on of Funds			
X				<u> </u>		
IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not	is required to sign this doc	ument and return	copies to the issui	ng office.		
		citation/contract subject matter where feasib	·····			
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organ	ales by their section nearings, including soli	and a real in an analog mana (882)D	;			
he purpose of this modification i	s to add incremental f	unds in the amount of ¢	75.000			
we barbose of furs modification I	o co ada incrementar fi	LIGS IN CHE QUUULU UI 2				
UNS: 868907189 NAICS: 541620	PSC: 499					
otal Task Order Funding: \$175,00	0.00 (increased)					
otal Task Order Amount (exclusive	of options): \$705,868					
otal Task Order Amount (inclusive	of options): \$860,264	1.43 (unchanged)				
eriod of Performance: 08/03/2012	- 01/31/2015 (unchanged	1)				
	·					
xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the docume	nt referenced in Itam 9A or 10A, as heretofo	re changed, remains unchanged and in full fi	orce and effect.			
5A. NAME ANO TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR		Type or print)	<u> </u>	
(i)parising		Valerie Whipple	- · · · ·			
		Contracting Offi	cer, MSA			
58. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. OATE SIGNEO	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	1. 1		18C. DATE SIGNED	
		BY WINA	M.A.		1012	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			f Convecting Officer)	[11215	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070				STANOARD FO	RM 30 (REV. 10-83)	
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE				Prescribed by G	SA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.2	
iir	SUNSI REVIEV	V COMPLETE				
IPLATE - ADMNNT	··· •				AA	
	<u> </u>			ß	naanu7	
				E.	LEDAR NU CO CO	

, :**s**

NRC-41-10-014 NRCT003 Mod 0001 Page 2

The purpose of this modification is to incrementally fund the task order in the amount of \$75,000, thereby increasing the funded amount from \$100,000 to \$175,000.

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Obligated amount at award: \$100,000 Obligated amount Mod 0001: \$75,000

Total obligated amount: \$175,000

This modification provides \$75,000 in FY13 funding.

All other terms and conditions under this task order remain unchanged.